
AWNING:
STD: GIRARD G2000
OPT: GIRARD NOVA
FABRIC:  LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE: XXXX

SKIN: 48977A ANTHRACITE MET.

B - 575874A EGGSHELL
C - 59836 SANDRIFT MET.

A - 64908 BISCOTTI ORANGE MET.

D - BC200 BLACK TONER
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Created 5/5/2020

SKIN: 48977 (48977A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.88 83.88 335.5 335.5
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 6.08 89.95 24.3 359.8
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.80 96.75 27.2 387.0
BC880 VIOLET 3.58 100.33 14.3 401.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.33 186.65 345.3 746.6
BC600 GOLD 186.33 372.98 745.3 1491.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.90 401.88 115.6 1607.5
BC110 WHITE PEARL 35.30 437.18 141.2 1748.7
BC200 BLACK 435.70 872.88 1742.8 3491.5

COLOR A: 64908 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.78 80.78 323.1 323.1
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 166.38 247.15 665.5 988.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 120.38 367.53 481.5 1470.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.20 382.73 60.8 1530.9
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 19.20 401.93 76.8 1607.7
BC800 RED GOLD 283.55 685.48 1134.2 2741.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 121.98 807.45 487.9 3229.8
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 14.40 821.85 57.6 3287.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 50.40 872.25 201.6 3489.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 10.00 882.25 40.0 3529.0

COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03 316.1 316.1
BC191 0 733.45 812.48 2933.8 3249.9
BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55 108.3 3358.2
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58 348.6 3822.3

COLOR C: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.95 80.95 323.8 323.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 46.23 127.18 184.9 508.7
BC105 WHITE 73.78 200.95 295.1 803.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 176.98 377.93 707.9 1511.7
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 8.00 385.93 32.0 1543.7
BC200 BLACK 62.23 448.15 248.9 1792.6
BC600 GOLD 20.45 468.60 81.8 1874.4
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 104.90 573.50 419.6 2294.0
BC100 CLEAR 315.75 889.25 1263.0 3557.0

EGGSHELL

SANDRIFT BEIGE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2021 NEW AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B605 URBANA

ANTHRACITE MET

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2021 NEW AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B605 URBANA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 5/5/2020

SKIN: 48977 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 612.40 612.40 2449.6 2449.6
HB203 DEEP BLACK 127.18 739.58 508.7 2958.3
HB680 GOLD 106.20 845.78 424.8 3383.1
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 39.88 885.65 159.5 3542.6
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 24.15 909.80 96.6 3639.2
HB99M WHITE PEARL 19.95 929.75 79.8 3719.0
HB861 MAROON 8.42 938.18 33.7 3752.7
HB880 RED VIOLET 5.28 943.45 21.1 3773.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 22.05 965.50 88.2 3862.0

COLOR A: 64908 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50 1970.0 1970.0
HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80 2017.2 3987.2
HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85 260.2 4247.4
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98 216.5 4463.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8

COLOR C: 59836 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 587.30 587.30 2349.2 2349.2
HB64L GOLD PEARL 188.63 775.93 754.5 3103.7
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 72.18 848.10 288.7 3392.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 31.70 879.80 126.8 3519.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 21.53 901.33 86.1 3605.3
HB680 GOLD 11.43 912.75 45.7 3651.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 65.83 978.58 263.3 3914.3

EGGSHELL

SANDRIFT BEIGE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2021 NEW AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B605 URBANA

ANTHRACITE MET

BISCOTTI ORANGE MET
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2021 NEW AIRE EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 21B605 URBANA

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


